Agenda

2022 California Energy Code (Title 24, Part 6)

Agenda for the Utility-Sponsored Stakeholder Meeting for:

Single Family HVAC
Posted October 9, 2019

Meeting Information

Meeting Date: Thursday, October 10th, 2019
Meeting Time: 8:30am - 12:30pm PST
Location: Adobe Connect webinar (sign-up at title24stakeholders.com/events)
Meeting Host: California Statewide Utility Codes and Standards Team

Meeting Agenda

Time

10 minutes
prior to call

8:30 am

8:35 am

8:40 am

8:45 am
9:45 am

10:45 am

10:50 am

12:20 pm

Pacific Gas and
1 Electric Company

Topic

Live Attendee Poll

Meeting Guidelines

Opening Remarks from the California Energy
Commission

Overview and Welcome

CASE Presentation I: Air-to-Water Heat Pump
Compliance Option

CASE Presentation II: Fault Detection and
Diagnostics (FDD)

5 Minute Break

CASE Presentation III: Variable Capacity HVAC
Software Revisions

Closing
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Presenter

Rebecca Aviles (Energy Solutions)

Energy Commission Staff

Kelly Cunningham (PG&E)

Marc Hoeschele (Frontier)

Kristin Heinemeier (Frontier)

David Springer (Frontier)

Curtis Harrington (UC Davis
Western Cooling Efficiency
Center)

Rebecca Aviles (Energy Solutions)
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