## Agenda



## 2022 California Energy Code (Title 24, Part 6)

Agenda for the Utility-Sponsored Stakeholder Meeting for:

Single Family HVAC

Posted October 9, 2019

## **Meeting Information**

Meeting Date: Thursday, October 10th, 2019

Meeting Time: 8:30am - 12:30pm PST

**Location:** Adobe Connect webinar (sign-up at title24stakeholders.com/events)

Meeting Host: California Statewide Utility Codes and Standards Team

## **Meeting Agenda**

Time	Topic	Presenter
10 minutes prior to call	Live Attendee Poll	
8:30 am	Meeting Guidelines	Rebecca Aviles (Energy Solutions)
8:35 am	Opening Remarks from the California Energy Commission	Energy Commission Staff
8:40 am	Overview and Welcome	Kelly Cunningham (PG&E)
8:45 am	<b>CASE Presentation I:</b> Air-to-Water Heat Pump Compliance Option	Marc Hoeschele (Frontier)
9:45 am	<b>CASE Presentation II:</b> Fault Detection and Diagnostics (FDD)	Kristin Heinemeier (Frontier)
10:45 am	5 Minute Break	
10:50 am	<b>CASE Presentation III:</b> Variable Capacity HVAC Software Revisions	David Springer (Frontier) Curtis Harrington (UC Davis Western Cooling Efficiency Center)
12:20 pm	Closing	Rebecca Aviles (Energy Solutions)









